House
143
161
173
266
143
107
112
919

1300
1409
1411
1415
212
237
106
243

154
160
346
172
118
119
119
125
142
179
179
315
208
220
354
192
16
22
113
131
113
107
111
136
142
219
212
224
254

Albright Drive
Albright Drive
Albright Drive
Albright Drive
Apgar Drive
Arcaro Drive
Arcaro Drive
Bellwood Drive
Bellwood Drive
Bellwood Drive
Bellwood Drive
Bellwood Drive
Bold Forbes Road
Bold Forbes Road
Brandenburg Drive
Brandenburg Drive

Street

Brandywine Subdivision

Bridle Lane
Bridle Lane
Broadway Street
Brushwood Drive
Cannonade Drive
Cannonade Drive
Cannonade Drive
Cannonade Drive
Cannonade Drive
Cannonade Drive
Cannonade Drive
Caprice Ct
Cardinal Court
Cardinal Court
Cedar Drive
Cedarbrook Drive
Chimney Ridge Dr.
Chimney Ridge Dr.
Churchill Court
Churchill Court
Citation Court
Colonial Drive
Colonial Drive
Colonial Drive
Colonial Drive
Cordero Trail
Cordero Trail
Cordero Trail
Cordero Trail
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1000
226
811
131
151
155
101
125
131
166
185
190
208
1519
1525
9554
365
550
118
181
330
349
1681
1681
1688
1701
1720
1732
101
100
106
1675
1681
1687
1693
1700
10054
10057
10058
10087
10125
10131
130
131
161
197
202

Cottonwood Drive
County Down Lane
Debra Lane
Decatur Lane
Decatur Lane
Decatur Lane
Dogwood Drive
Dogwood Drive
Dogwood Drive
Dogwood Drive
Dogwood Drive
Dogwood Drive
Dogwood Drive
Durango Drive
Durango Drive
East Kemper Road
East Loveland Avenue
East Loveland Avenue
Eastbury Drive
Eastbury Drive
Eastbury Drive
Eastbury Drive
Falcon Lane
Falcon Lane
Falcon Lane
Falcon Lane
Falcon Lane
Falcon Lane
Fallen Oak Court
Fallswood Court
Fallswood Court
Fawn Court

Fawn Court

Fawn Court

Fawn Court

Fawn Court

Fox Chase Drive
Fox Chase Drive
Fox Chase Drive
Fox Chase Drive
Fox Chase Drive
Fox Chase Drive
Glen Lake Road
Glen Lake Road
Glen Lake Road
Glen Lake Road
Glen Lake Road
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239
803
815
513
624
123
136
100
106
119
125
272
1819
1837
1873
1890
1948
1054
1066
1096
1102
1103
124
136

10
11
12
22
185
130
12
19
22
24
106
136
807
849
9976
124
101
1866
142
101
143
149

No Solicit

Glen Lake Road
Glendon Drive
Glendon Drive
Hanna Avenue
Hanna Avenue
Hawks Ridge Circle
Hawks Ridge Circle
Heartwood Court
Heartwood Court
Heartwood Court
Heartwood Court
Heidelberg Drive
Heidelberg Drive
Heidelberg Drive
Heidelberg Drive
Heidelberg Drive
Heidelberg Drive
Hickory Ridge Lane
Hickory Ridge Lane
Hickory Ridge Lane
Hickory Ridge Lane
Hickory Ridge Lane
High Country Lane
High Country Lane
Highridge Circle
Highridge Drive
Highridge Drive
Highridge Drive
Highridge Drive
Hounds Run
Hunting Fields Lane
Iroquois

[roquois

[roquois Drive
Iroquois Drive
Jacobs Court
Jacobs Court

Jilbe Lane

Kenmar Drive

Kerr Cemetery
Lakeview Court
Legend Way
Lemontree Lane
Lexington Avenue
Lexington Drive
Lexington Drive
Lexington Drive
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154
167
191
1640
1707
1719
1737
1748
1755
1842
1090
118
706
737
912
1948
20
71
124
155
507
700
713
818
116
204
237
512
1713
469
1726
315
789
795
813
828
839
843
852
405
412
218
225
240
241
118
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Lexington Drive
Lexington Drive
Lexington Drive
Lindenhall Drive
Lindenhall Drive
Lindenhall Drive
Lindenhall Drive
Lindenhall Drive
Lindenhall Drive
Lindenhall Drive
Loveland Madeira Rd Apt 4
Maple Avenue
Marbea Drive
Marbea Drive
Marbea Drive
Mellow Wood Lane
Miamiview Drive
Miamiview Drive
Mission

Mission

Mohican Drive
Mohican Drive
Mohican Drive
Mohican Drive

N Karl Brown Way
Navaho Drive
Navaho Drive
Navaho Drive
Nimrod Blvd
Nimrod Boulevard
Nimrod Boulevard
North Wall Street
Oak Canyon Drive
Oak Canyon Drive
Oak Canyon Drive
Oak Canyon Drive
Oak Canyon Drive
Oak Canyon Drive
Oak Canyon Drive
Oak Street

Ohio Avenue
Oneida Drive
Oneida Drive
Oneida Drive
Oneida Drive
Overlook Drive

Page 4 of 8

2/9/2026 7:05 AM



155
155
117
123
20
611
102
1694
1718

1819
1834
1837

200
212
421
475
476
481
482
488
493
1901
106
712
757
763
775
806
824
824
854
855
862
864
867
870
879
891
173
185
200
118

113
11619
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Overlook Drive
Overlook Drive
Paddock Place
Paddock Place
Paxton Court
Paxton Avenue
Pewter Court
Pheasant Hills Drive
Pheasant Hills Drive

Pheasant Hills Drive
Pheasant Hills Drive
Pheasant Hills Drive
Pheasant Hills On The Lake Subdivision
Pincay Court

Pincay Court

Pintail Drive

Pintail Drive

Pintail Drive

Pintail Drive

Pintail Drive

Pintail Drive

Pintail Drive

Poplar Drive
Preakness Lane
Quailwoods Drive
Quailwoods Drive
Quailwoods Drive
Quailwoods Drive
Quailwoods Drive
Quailwoods Drive
Quailwoods Drive
Quailwoods Drive
Quailwoods Drive
Quailwoods Drive
Quailwoods Drive
Quailwoods Drive
Quailwoods Drive
Quailwoods Drive
Quailwoods Drive
Ramsey Court
Ramsey Court
Ramsey Court
Ravinewood Terrace
Reserves of Loveland Subdivision
Rich Road

Rich Road
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101
118
136
206
225
331
201
1931
1936
306
312
278
200
207
212
242
260
261
266
216
220
244
280
13
10081
10093
10095
106
100
118
124
106
131
136
217
239
237
112
11115
101
106
131
265
266
314
1713
1848
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Ridgewood Drive
Ridgewood Drive
Ridgewood Drive
Riva Ridge Court
Riva Ridge Court
Robin Ave

Rollins Drive

Rollins Drive

Rollins Drive

Rutgers Court
Rutgers Court
Saddleback Court
Saddleback Drive
Saddleback Drive
Saddleback Drive
Saddleback Drive
Saddleback Drive
Saddleback Drive
Saddleback Drive
Seminole Drive
Shadow Wood Court
Shadow Wood Court
Shadow Wood Court
Shadycrest Lane
Shelburn Drive
Shelburn Drive
Shelburn Drive
Shingleoak Drive
Shoemaker Drive
Shoemaker Drive
Shoemaker Drive
Silver Fox

Silver Fox

Silver Fox

Silver Fox Court
Sinclair Court

Sioux Drive

South Lebanon Road
South Lebanon Road
South Third St.
Southbend Court
Stirrup Drive
Stockton Drive
Stockton Drive
Stockton Drive
Stockton Drive
Stockton Drive
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1900
927
1005
1109
1116
1416
137
167
1705
212
225
102
104
124
1861
1867
330
338
366
384
1304
1419
205
1825
1831
1849
1872
127
854
427
48
523
1100
1212
1307
1524
1549
1766
1824
2106
1016
710
1501
212
230
236
201

Stockton Drive

Sunrise Drive

Sunrise Drive

Sunrise Drive

Sunrise Drive

Sunrise Drive

Tall Timber Drive

Tall Timber Drive
Tanglewood Drive
Thomas Paxton Court
Thorobred Drive
Timber Cove

Timber Cove

Timber Cove
Timberidge Drive
Timberidge Drive
Turtle Creek Drive
Turtle Creek Drive
Turtle Creek Drive
Turtle Creek Drive
Tuscarora Drive
Tuscarora Drive

Valley Forge Drive
Vanderbilt Drive
Vanderbilt Drive
Vanderbilt Drive
Vanderbilt Drive
Venice Street

Veralois Lane
Wakefield Street
Walnut Street

West Loveland Avenue
West Loveland Avenue
West Loveland Avenue
West Loveland Avenue
West Loveland Avenue
West Loveland Avenue
West Loveland Avenue
West Loveland Avenue
West Loveland Avenue
West Main Street
West Main Street #206
West Main Street
Whirlaway Terrace
Whirlaway Terrace
Whirlaway Terrace
Wildwood Court
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1831
1837
1861
1670
1761
137
137
155
222

Willow Run Lane
Willowrun Lane
Willowrun Lane
Wilmington Drive
Wittenberg Drive
Woodcrest Drive
Woodcrest Drive
Woodcrest Drive
Woodcrest Drive
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